FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR AND 
MATERIALS FOR THE ERECTION AND 
COMPLETION OF A ZEBRA HOUSE IN 
THE NEW YORK ZOOLOGICAL PARK, IN 
BRONX PARK, IN THE CITY OF NEW 
YORK. 

The time for the completion of the contract 
is one hundred (100) days. 

The amount of security required is Sixteen 
Thousand Dollars ($16,000). 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of 
the Department of Parks, Zbrowski Mansion, 
Claremont Park, Borough of The Bronx. 

CHARLES B. STOVER, President; THOM-